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Regional Education Service Centers
 
NCLB Program Contacts
 

Region 
(Phone) NCLB Primary Contact NCLB Monitoring Title I, Part A 

Title I, Part C 
(Migrant) 

Title III, Part A 
(LEP and Immigrant) 

Title IV, Part A 
(SDFSC) Dropout Prevention 

1 Lisa Conner Lisa Conner Lisa Conner Noemi Ochoa Connie Guerra Clara Contreras Lisa  Conner 
(956) 934-6000 lconner@esc1.net lconner@esc1.net lconner@esc1.net nochoa@esc1.net cguerra@esc1.net clara.contreras@esc1.net lconner@esc1.net 

Amy Mares 
amares@esc1.net 

Janie Coronado 
jcoronado@esc1.net 

2 Nori Mora Sonia Perez Andi Kuyatt Idalia Ibanez Velma Escamilla Bill Stein Dawn Schuenemann 
(361) 561-8400 nmora@esc2.us sperez@esc2.net andi.kuyatt@esc2.us iibanez@esc2.net vescamilla@esc2.net bill.stein@esc2.us dawns@esc2.net 

3 Brenda O'Bannion Mary Beth Matula Beverly Wyatt Linda Easterling Rosie Hale Cheryl Shamburger Beverly Wyatt 
(361) 573-0731 bobannion@esc3.net mbmatula@esc3.net bwyatt@esc3.net leasterling@esc3.net rhale@esc3.net cshamburger@esc3.net bwyatt@esc3.net 

Dian Rogers 
drogers@esc3.net 

4 Dorothy White Dorothy White Dorothy White Dorothy White Sonja Hollan Sherri McCord Dorothy White 
(713) 462-7708 dwhite@esc4.net dwhite@esc4.net dwhite@esc4.net dwhite@esc4.net shollan@esc4.net smccord@esc4.net dwhite@esc4.net 

Liselotte Thompson Sowmya Kumar Camilla Reyna Camilla Reyna Camilla Reyna 
lthompson@esc4.net p skumar@esc4.net creyna@esc4.net y @  creyna@esc4.net y @  creyna@esc4.net y @  

Liselotte Thompson 
lthompson@esc4.net 

5 Monica Mahfouz Monica Mahfouz Brenda Thompson Dorothy Gray Sherrie Thomas Bertie Standley 
(409) 838-5555 mmahfouz@esc5.net mmahfouz@esc5.net brendat@esc5.net dgray@esc5.net syt@esc5.net bertie@esc5.net 

6 Mark Kroschel Jayne Tavenner Jayne Tavenner Linda Aranda Sandy Garcia Janice Burke Mark Kroschel 
(936) 435-8400 mkroschel@esc6.net jtavanner@esc6.net jtavenner@esc6.net laranda@esc6.net sgarcia@esc6.net jburke@esc6.net mkroschel@esc6.net 

Cristina Woods 
cwoods@esc6.net 

7 Nancy Lambert Nancy Lambert Diana McBurnett Signe Reeves Debbie Sikes Gay Dunn Cindy Farrell 
(903) 988-6700 nlambert@esc7.net nlambert@esc7.net dmcburnett@esc7.net sreeves@exch.esc7.net dsikes@esc7.net gdunn@esc7.net cfarrell@esc7.net 

Diana McBurnett Glenda Weddle Glenda Weddle  Pam Bybee Marianella Moore 
dmcburnett@esc7.net gweddle@esc7.net gweddle@esc7.net pbybee@exch.esc7.net mmoore@esc7.net 
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8 Tiffany Easley Karla Coker Tiffany Easley Leonard Beles Leonard Beles Jill Luker Tiffany Easley 
(903) 572-8551 teasley@reg8.net kcoker@reg8.net teasley@reg8.net lbeles@reg8.net lbeles@reg8.net jluker@reg8.net teasley@reg8.net 

Karla Coker Debbie Brown Karen Thompson 
kcoker@reg8.net dbrown@reg8.net kthompson@reg8.net 

9 Leslie Christian Leslie Christian Leslie Christian Kay Gibbons Miriam Mas Dave Gordon Leslie Christian 
(940) 322-6928 leslie.christian@esc9.net leslie.christian@esc9.net leslie.christian@esc9.net kay.gibbons@esc9.net miriam.mas@esc9.net david.gordon@esc9.net leslie.christian@esc9.net 

Miriam Mas Kay Gibbons Cindy Teichman Cindy Teichman Wes Pierce Charlotte Brown 
miriam.mas@esc9.net kay.gibbons@esc9.net cindy.teichman@esc9.net cindy.teichman@esc9.net wes.pierce@esc9.net charlotte.brown@esc9.net 

Charlotte Brown Charlotte Brown 
charlotte.brown@esc9.net charlotte.brown@esc9.net 

10 Jan Moberley Jan Moberley Jan Moberley Jan Moberley Jan Moberley Linda Tinsley Jan Moberley 
(972) 348-1700 jan.moberley@region10.org jan.moberley@region10.org jan.moberley@region10.org jan.moberley@region10.org jan.moberley@region10.org linda.tinsleyl@region10.org jan.moberley@region10.org 

Cathy Gray Rose McCluer Cynthia Small 
cathy.gray@region10.org rose.mccluer@region10.org cynthia.small@region10.org 

11 Elizabeth Rowland Elizabeth Rowland Debbie Gonzales-Roybal Mariette Burt Elizabeth Rowland Mariette Burt Elizabeth Rowland 
(817) 740-3600(817) 740 3600 erowland@esc11.net erowland@esc11.net droybal@esc11.net y @  mburt@esc11.net erowland@esc11.net mburt@esc11.net erowland@esc11.net 

Luara Hill Debbie Gonzales-Roybal 
lhill@esc11.net droybal@esc11.net 

12 Barbara Agee Stephanie Kucera Barbara Agee Lou Ann Olson Lou Ann Olson Nancy Cross Stephanie Kucera 
(254) 297-1212 bagee@esc12.net skucera@esc12.net bagee@esc12.net lolson@esc12.net lolson@esc12.net ncross@esc12.net skucera@esc12.net 

Barbara Agee 
bagee@esc12.net 
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13 Craig Henderson Craig Henderson Debora Bartosh Craig Henderson Susan Maxey Becky Washington Becky Washington 
(512) 919-5313 craig.henderson@esc13.net craig.henderson@esc13.txed.net debora.bartosh@esc13.txed.net craig.henderson@esc13.txed.net susan.maxey@esc13.txed.net becky.washington@esc13.txed.net becky.washington@esc13.txed.net 

Wade Labay Albert Felts Sally Partridge Olga Gutierrez Meredith Roddy Allison Ivey Albert Felts 
wade.labay@esc13.net albert.felts@esc13.txed.net sally.partridge@esc13.txed.net olga.gutierrez@esc13.txed.net Meredith.Roddy@esc13.txed.net allison.ivey@esc13.net albert.felts@esc13.txed.net 

John Fessenden Mari Riojas Lester Janet O'Keeffe 
john.fessenden@esc13.txed.net Mari.Lester@esc13.txed.net Janet.Okeeffe@esc13.txed.net 

Sigi Huerta 
sigi.huerta@esc13.txed.net 

14 Rose Burks Rose Burks Lucy Smith Emilia Moreno Randy Deming Rod Pruitt Rose Burks 
(325) 675-8600 rburks@esc14.net rburks@esc14.net lmsmith@esc14.net emoreno@esc14.net rdeming@esc14.net rpruitt@esc14.net rburks@esc14.net 

Emilia Moreno Emilia Moreno Tony Huey Bobby Cantu Emilia Moreno 
emoreno@esc14.net emoreno@esc14.net thuey@esc14.net bcantu@esc14.net emoreno@esc14.net 

Dub Preston Dub Preston Randy Deming Dub Preston 
dpreston@esc14.net dpreston@esc14.net rdeming@esc14.net dpreston@esc14.net 

Randy Deming Randy Deming 
rdeming@esc14.net g@ rdeming@esc14.net g@ 

Lucy Smith Tony Huey 
lmsmith@esc14.net thuey@esc14.net 

15 Lois Wagley Lois Wagley Lois Wagley Deborah Huntsucker June Harris Louann Cate Lois Wagley 
(325) 658-6571 lois.wagley@netxv.net lois.wagley@netxv.net lois.wagley@netxv.net deborah.huntsucker@netxv.net june.harris@netxv.net louann.cate@netxv.net lois.wagley@netxv.net 

Judy Lisewsky Judy Lisewsky Joyce Sprott Mary Castanuela 
judy.lisewsky@netxv.net judy.lisewsky@netxv.net joyce.sprott@netxv.net mary.castanuela@netxv.net 

Crystal Conner 
crystal.conner@netxv.net 

16 Vickie Ansley Vickie Ansley Vickie Ansley Susan Nevad Susan Nevad Susan Smith Vickie Ansley 
(806) 677-5000 vickie.ansley@esc16.net vickie.ansley@esc16.net vickie.ansley@esc16.net susan.nevad@esc16.net susan.nevad@esc16.net susan.smith@esc16.net vickie.ansley@esc16.net 

Shirley Clark Cindy Todd Sandy Walker Sandy Walker Cindy Todd 
shirley.clark@esc16.net cindy.todd@esc16.net sandy.walker@esc16.net sandy.walker@esc16.net cindy.todd@esc16.net 

Ray Cogburn Sal Martinez 
ray.cogburn@esc16.net sal.martinez@esc16.net 

Laura Zavala 
laura.zavala@esc16.net 
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17 Marilyn Stone Larry Williams Larry Williams Marilyn Vieregge Larry Williams Sheri Sowder Sheri Sowder 
(806) 792-4000 mstone@esc17.net lbwilliams@esc17.net lbwilliams@esc17.net mvieregge@esc17.net lbwilliams@esc17.net ssowder@esc17.net ssowder@esc17.net 

DeAnn Drake Marilyn Stone Larry Williams DeAnn Drake Marilyn Stone 
deann@esc17.net mstone@esc17.net lbwilliams@esc17.net deann@esc17.net mstone@esc17.net 

Marilyn Vieregge DeAnn Drake DeAnn Drake Peggy A. Duran-Klenclo 
mvieregge@esc17.net deann@esc17.net deann@esc17.net pklenclo@esc17.net 

Marilyn Stone Peggy A. Duran-Klenclo 
mstone@esc17.net pklenclo@esc17.net 

18 Jim Collett Kaye Orr Susan Calvin Ruth Haynes Amy McClellan Andy Sustaita Cheree Smith 
(432) 563-2380 jcollett@esc18.net kayeorr@esc18.net scalvin@esc18.net rhaynes@esc18.net amcclellan@esc18.net asustait@esc18.net csmith@esc18.net 

John Petree Cheree Smith Jamye Swinford Regina Hernandez Denise Rives 
jpetree@esc18.net csmith@esc18.net jswinfor@esc18.net rehernandez@esc18.net drives@esc18.net 

Angie Hernandez 
ayhernandez@esc18.net 

19 Barron White Barron White Ken George Rose Tarin Liz Lozano Roina Baquera-Shaw Fred Liner 
(915) 780-1919(915) 780 1919 bwhite@esc19.net bwhite@esc19.net kgeorge@esc19.net g g  rtarin@ESC19.NET llozano@esc19.net rbshaw@esc19.net fliner@esc19.net 

Barron White Ken George 
bwhite@esc19.net kgeorge@esc19.net 

20 Sheila Collazo Sheila Collazo Sheila Collazo Paula Renken Jeff Goldhorn Lucien Costley Sheila Collazo 
(210) 370-5200 sheila.collazo@esc20.net sheila.collazo@esc20.net sheila.collazo@esc20.net paula.renken@esc20.net jeff.goldhorn@esc20.net Lucien.Costley@esc20.net sheila.collazo@esc20.net 

Steve Peterson 
steve.peterson@esc20.net 


